
Session Day Date Pre-read Theme

1 Sun 16-Sep none Introduction 1

2 Sun 23-Sep none Introduction 2

3 Sun 7-Oct Chap 1-2 I seek God, God seeks me

4 Sun 14-Oct Chap 3-4 Proclamation and Reception

5 Sun 28-Oct Chap 5-6 God & Man

Thu 1-Nov

6 Sun 4-Nov Chap 7-8 Jesus the Christ

7 Sun 11-Nov Chap 9-10 The Church I

Sun 2-Dec

8 Sun 2-Dec Chap 11-12 The Church II

Sat 8-Dec

9 Sun 9-Dec Chap 13-14 Destiny & Mystery

10 Sun 16-Dec Chap 15-16
The Sacraments of Initiation

Baptism and Confirmation

11 Sun 6-Jan Chap 17 The Eucharist

12 Sun 13-Jan Chap 18-19
Sacraments of Healing

Reconciliation and Anointing

13 Sun 20-Jan Chap 20-21
Sacraments of Life

Matrimony and Orders

14 Sun 3-Feb Chap 22 Devotions and Observances

15 Sun 10-Feb Chap 23-24 Following Christ

16 Sun 17-Feb Chap 25-27 First 3 Commandments

17 Sun 3-Mar Chap 30,33 6th & 9th Commandments (sexuality)

Wed 6-Mar

Sun 10-Mar

18 Sun 17-Mar Chap 28-29 4th & 5th Commandments 

Sun 24-Mar

19 Sun 24-Mar Chap 34 Spiritual Freedom, conscience, discernment

Sun 31-Mar

20 Sun 31-Mar Chap 31-32 7th and 10th Commandments - Justice

Sun 7-Apr

21 Sun 7-Apr Chap 35-36 How catholics pray

22 Sat 13-Apr

Sat 20-Apr

23 Sun 5-May TBD Mystagogia I

24 Sun 12-May TBD Mystagogia II
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EASTER VIGIL - RITES OF INITIATION

RITE OF ACCEPTANCE

RITES of SENDING, ELECTION or ENROLLMENT

Solemnity of All Saints

Solemnity of The Immaculate Conception of the BVM
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